
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT
FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 1/28/2026 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2605012-3 (Dry) 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

SELLER: Payment Due: 2/6/2026
COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #:  17561382

ITEM #
SELL 
UNIT

Costco P.O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Tamimi PO KILOS CUBE

FOREIGN 
COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

17767 1008 1222233 - KS COLOMBIAN COFFEE 3# UNITED STATES 4516289422 1,646.00 193.2 $21.49 $21,661.92

91610 630 1211211 - KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES UNITED STATES 4516289455 1,217.04 292.74 $8.58 $5,405.40

384732 1080 1219640 - KS PURE SEA SALT    30 OZ UNITED STATES 4516289422 1,080.19 43.2 $3.31 $3,574.80

541334 540 1118339 - NESTLE COFFEEMATE 56 OZ UNITED STATES 4516289455 963.43 94.56 $7.74 $4,179.60

679131 576 1212461 - KS ORG MAPLE SYRUP 1L CANADA 4516289455 886.32 44.44 $12.02 $6,923.52

1001368 600 1209419 - KS ORGANIC QUINOA 4.5 LB PERU 4516289422 1,279.13 105.54 $9.98 $5,988.00

1143330 648 1230416 - O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS UNITED STATES 4516289455 1,275.87 146.04 $9.71 $6,292.08

1147377 800 1218215 - KS ORG BLUE AGAVE 2/36OZ UNITED STATES 4516289422 1,783.98 95.84 $8.81 $7,048.00

1660437 1344 1222368 - FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ UNITED STATES 4516289476 1,987.46 382.88 $18.28 $24,568.32

1726068 360 1222403 - KS ESPRESSO BLEND UNITED STATES 4516289476 421.84 56.11 $18.92 $6,811.20

1726089 360 1222403 - KS HOUSE BLEND UNITED STATES 4516289476 421.84 56.11 $18.79 $6,764.40

1956343 2080 1222368 - DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 40OZ UNITED STATES 4516289455 2,783.61 388.32 $21.12 $43,929.60

3133113 495 1219640 - KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK VIET NAM 4516289455 254.47 20.79 $10.39 $5,143.05

TOTAL: $148,289.89



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17561382 CONTAINER # HAMU4208511

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 59541100

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT
UNITS 
SHPD

WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 17767 1222233 KS COLOMBIAN COFFEE 3# N - 1,008 3,628.80 193.20

- 91610 1211211 KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES N - 630 2,683.10 292.74

- 384732 1219640 KS PURE SEA SALT    30 OZ N - 1,080 2,381.40 43.20

- 541334 1118339 NESTLE COFFEEMATE 56 OZ N - 540 2,124.00 94.56

- 679131 1212461 KS ORG MAPLE SYRUP 1L N - 576 1,954.00 44.44

- 1001368 1209419 KS ORGANIC QUINOA 4.5 LB N - 600 2,820.00 105.54

- 1143330 1230416 O. SPRAY WHOLE CRAISINS N - 648 2,812.80 146.04

- 1147377 1218215 KS ORG BLUE AGAVE 2/36OZ N - 800 3,933.00 95.84

- 1660437 1222368 FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ N - 1,344 4,381.60 382.88

- 1726068 1222403 KS ESPRESSO BLEND N - 360 930.00 56.11

- 1726089 1222403 KS HOUSE BLEND N - 360 930.00 56.11

- 1956343 1222368 DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 40OZ N - 2,080 6,136.80 388.32

- 3133113 1219640 KS PEPPER GRINDER 2-PACK N - 495 561.00 20.79

PRODUCT TOTALS: 10,521 35,276.50 1,919.77

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 41 2,050.00 274.70

GRAND TOTALS: 37,326.50 2,194.47


